TEXTILE LIGHTBOX COMPONENT PRICES

PRODUCT	AMNT	UNIT	PRICE
45mm ANDONIZED ONESIDED PROFILE	1	MT	6.30 €
45mm Frame CONNECTOR - IN	1	PCS	1.30 €
45mm Frame CONNECTOR - JOINT	1	PCS	1.40 €
80mm ANDONIZED ONESIDED PROFILE	1	MT	9.00€
80mm Frame CONNECTOR - IN	1	PCS	1.80 €
80mm FrameCONNECTOR - OUT	1	PCS	0.25 €
80mm Frame CONNECTOR - JOINT	1	PCS	1.60 €
12V LED BAR - 6W – Socket vers.	1	PCS	1.25 €
12V LED BAR - 6W – Cable vers.	1	PCS	1.50 €
MEANWELL LRS-150-12	1	PCS	20.00€
MEANWELL LRS-200-12	1	PCS	25.00 €

^{*}excludes shipping cost

For 1 set of 100x200cm - 80mm Onesided LBX Product Cost is as belows,

80mm OneSided LBX - 100x200 cm						
	AMNT	UNIT	UNIT COST	SUB - COST		
200cm -80mm ANDONIZED PROFILE	2	PCS	18.00€	36.00 €		
100cm -80mm ANDONIZED PROFILE	2	PCS	9.00€	18.00€		
CONNECTOR - IN	4	PCS	1.80 €	7.20 €		
CONNECTOR - OUT	4	PCS	0.25€	1.00 €		
12V 6W LED – 48cm – Socket	28	PCS	1.20 €	33.60 €		
MEANWELL LRS-150-12	2	PCS	20.00€	40.00 €		
BOXING	1	PCS	10.00€	10.00€		
	TOTAL COST			145.80 €		

^{*}excludes shipping cost

the shipping cost is approximately 4€ per kilogram or a minimum of 60€, depending on your specific location within the country.

^{*}To the Benelux,